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1152 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

7300 04 1,633 62.0865 30.42 49,676 1955 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 SER/SALES  0% - 0 Heated Area: 604

BAS 604 100 604 10,106

CAN 390 30 117 1,957

UCP 648 20 130 2,175

UCP 672 20 134 2,242

UCP 1,932 20 386 6,458

UST 208 40 83 1,389

UST 448 40 179 2,995

4,902 1,633 27,322
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,280

2,280

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 *I 140.00 100.00 14,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.50 8.50 119,000


